R. 77-911

RESOLUTION No. 217321
Adopted on DEC 21 1%

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager be and he is hereby fully authorized
and empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, a First
Amendment to that certain agreement with MARCOU O'LEARY AND
ASSOCIATES, on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document
No. 754939, for the purpose of extending the time of performance
from November 15, 1976 to February 1, 1977, pursuant to the terms
and conditions set forth in the form of First Amendment to

Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. '75’7731 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By » del/
Jagk Katz J
ef Deputy City Attorney

ooz, 40 © MICROFILMED

Or.Dept.: Finan. Mgnmt. MAY 31.1978

CC 12658 {REV. 1-72)

ansi1s



Led
(%)

L]

wa—e
[y >

pprs

N}

RECEI:T

N

RS
[
’

FRRI

~
wt

eem

¢

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

DECR11976

Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson =g O O O
Maureen F. O'Connor [E/ J D [:]
Lee Hubbard Cd O ] 1
Leon L. Williams 4 O O O
Floyd L. Morrow [? D D D
Tom Gade [y ] O O
whiomebitiism = = = =
Jess D, Haro (? D D D
Mayor Pete Wilson {V D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON

{Seal)

976 DEC -8 PN 1: 00
SAN BIEGO, CALIF.

CC-1278 (REV. $2-75)

Mayor of The City of 8an Diego, California,

EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .

Deputy.

Resolution

- Number B~ b/l Yos B Adopted

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California.

DEC 21.19]

ED
MAY 31 1978
00516



